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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 12- - 13-6-2015

Konkurencja 9 Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny Open
2015-06-12 - 12:15 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat

1. Jaworski Szymon 01 UKS Salmo Żory 2:02.79 573 28.61 31.99 31.74 30.45
2. Milbrant Kacper 01 UKS Salmo Żory 2:08.23 503 29.52 33.70 33.04 31.97
3. Kowalczyk Michał 01 Muks Gilus Gilowice 2:09.28 491 29.47 32.95 33.94 32.92
4. Szarpak Marcin 01 ks Piątka Chorzów 2:09.36 490 29.95 32.46 34.04 32.91
5. Sosna Tomasz 01 Tkkf Szczygłowice 2:13.89 442 30.73 34.30 35.68 33.18
6. Michalski Wojciech 01 Muks Gilus Gilowice 2:16.40 418 32.04 35.11 35.17 34.08
7. Skabrat Jakub 01 Umks Goczałkowice 2:17.52 408 30.22 34.89
8. Kucza Benjamin 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 2:17.79 405 32.49 35.64 36.22 33.44
9. Wiśniewski Paweł 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:19.02 394

10. Ochman Michał 01 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:20.18 385 33.86 36.32 36.39 33.61
11. Janecki Mateusz 01 MKS Pałac Katowice 2:20.22 384 32.00 35.70 37.09 35.43
12. Cempla Jakub 01 Ulks Victoria Kozy 2:20.42 383 32.37 36.77 36.76 34.52
13. Pazik Wojciech 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:21.37 375 32.34 36.31 37.90 34.82
14. Paszko Mikołaj 01 Ulks Victoria Kozy 2:22.82 364 32.29 37.15 37.42 35.96
15. Bińkowski Bartosz 01 SiKReT Gliwice 2:22.90 363 32.85 38.26 36.70 35.09
16. Piotrowski Natan 01 UKS Salmo Żory 2:23.27 360 31.68 37.75 39.51 34.33
17. Kubarski Kamil 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:23.61 358 37.30 37.42
18. Dudziński Jakub 01 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:24.85 349 33.25 37.22 38.31 36.07
19. Wróblewski Kacper 01 KS. Górnik Radlin 2:25.94 341 32.94 38.51 39.06 35.43
20. Karpiel Dominik 01 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza2:26.68 336 33.00 38.21
21. Michałek Kacper SR 01 Unia Racibórz 2:32.88 296 34.15 39.47 40.25 39.01
22. Kuś Artur 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:33.28 294 40.09 38.71
23. Niedojad Aleksy 01 ks Piątka Chorzów 2:34.27 289 33.75 39.58 41.70 39.24
24. Pawula Klaudiusz 01 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza2:36.00 279 35.55 39.40 41.19 39.86
25. Razmus Paweł 01 SiKReT Gliwice 2:51.07 211 39.31 43.90 45.11 42.75

15 lat

1. Kapias Michał 00 SiKReT Gliwice 2:02.64 575 28.38 30.78 31.66 31.82
2. Borkowski Kacper 00 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza2:05.76 533 29.12 32.56 33.18 30.90
3. Błądek Jędrzej 00 KS. Górnik Radlin 2:06.38 525 29.28 32.40 32.99 31.71
4. Kała Mikołaj 00 SiKReT Gliwice 2:06.54 523 29.19 32.42 33.27 31.66
5. Trzęsiec Daniel 00 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza2:07.18 515 29.81 33.24 32.74 31.39
6. Twardzik Bartosz 00 SiKReT Gliwice 2:09.62 487 28.95 32.78 34.34 33.55
7. Wolny Krzysztof 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:09.85 484 29.36 32.93
8. Staniszewski Jakub 00 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza2:10.16 481 30.02 33.07 34.00 33.07
9. Chwastek Dominik 00 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza2:11.00 472 29.76 33.61 34.10 33.53

10. Bochenek Konrad 00 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza2:15.17 429 31.33 34.84 36.35 32.65
11. Beberok Filip 00 Ulks Victoria Kozy 2:17.21 410 30.19 35.66 37.39 33.97
12. Polaczek Jakub 00 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:17.83 405 31.11 36.42 36.61 33.69
13. Włodarski Jakub SR 00 Unia Racibórz 2:18.21 401 31.03 35.42 36.37 35.39
14. Karpiński Dominik 00 ks Piątka Chorzów 2:18.62 398 31.80 35.14 36.20 35.48
15. Puszer Damian 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:20.16 385 31.97 35.54 37.47 35.18
16. Ciszek Krystian 00 Klub Olimpiczyka przy ZSS Mysl2:25.41 345 31.94 37.22 38.57 37.68
17. Fidurski Jakub 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:25.85 342 32.57 37.35 39.77 36.16
18. Rogacz Grzegorz SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:25.87 341 32.28 37.46 38.95 37.18
19. Krystyniak Mateusz 00 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 2:29.09 320 32.71 38.64 39.87 37.87
20. Zwyrtek Dominik 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:30.92 308
21. Tanzola Sebastian 00 KS MarioSport 2:31.68 304 33.99 38.43 40.58 38.68
22. Sojka Marcel 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:35.91 280 35.78 40.13 41.20 38.80
23. Olszowski Miłosz 00 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 2:37.37 272 43.49 37.27
24. Drewnik Kamil 00 Ukp Ruda Śląska 2:42.71 246 35.10 40.74 43.90 42.97
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 12- - 13-6-2015

Konkurencja 9, Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny

16 - 18 lat

1. Sumara Beniamin 99 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza1:58.98 630 27.92 29.86 30.43 30.77
2. Walczak Szymon 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry1:59.87 616 27.83 30.94 31.16 29.94
3. Kolawa Remigiusz 97 UKS Salmo Żory 2:01.07 597 28.28 31.05 31.43 30.31
4. Famulok Bartosz 97 AZS AWF Katowice 2:01.30 594 27.96 30.95 31.77 30.62
5. Zwoliński Marcin 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza2:01.51 591 28.01 30.93 31.37 31.20
6. Góral Michał 99 Mks - Mos Katowice 2:02.12 582 28.00 31.17 31.63 31.32
7. Droś Patryk 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza2:03.52 563 29.15 31.75 31.87 30.75
8. Sodel Dominik 97 AZS AWF Katowice 2:04.29 552 28.74 31.66 33.13 30.76
9. Matura Klaudiusz SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:04.67 547 28.96 31.95 32.15 31.61

10. Wawryca Szymon SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:04.72 547 28.33 33.02 32.49 30.88
11. Trela Karol 98 AZS AWF Katowice 2:04.99 543 28.33 31.37 32.70 32.59
12. Kurowski Szymon SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 2:05.23 540 28.82 32.41 32.59 31.41
13. Chrapek Marcin 98 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 2:06.04 529 29.62 31.89 32.48 32.05
14. Chromik Szymon 99 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza2:06.86 519 30.23 33.23 32.45 30.95
15. Murański Kacper 99 Muks Gilus Gilowice 2:07.02 517 29.21 32.98 33.77 31.06
16. Grabarczyk Olaf SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:07.07 517 29.35 32.07 32.81 32.84
17. Jastrząbek Karol SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:08.07 505 28.83 32.68 34.31 32.25
18. Pawliniak Mariusz 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:08.73 497 30.24 32.84 33.77 31.88
19. Brauntsch Marek 98 AZS AWF Katowice 2:09.06 493 29.35 32.37 33.78 33.56
20. Podzimski Wojciech 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:13.17 449 30.56 33.38 34.79 34.44
21. Terczyński Szymon 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:16.65 415 31.15 34.87 35.88 34.75
22. Górny Mikołaj 99 Umks Goczałkowice 2:25.31 345 31.74 36.38 39.79 37.40
23. Jakóbczyk Daniel 99 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:37.33 272 33.95 40.61 42.70 40.07

Open

1. Pióro Artur 91 MKS Pałac Katowice 1:56.52 670 27.02 29.04 29.96 30.50
2. Sumara Beniamin 99 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza1:58.98 630 27.92 29.86 30.43 30.77
3. Walczak Szymon 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry1:59.87 616 27.83 30.94 31.16 29.94
4. Brzostowski Axel 96 AZS AWF Katowice 2:00.20 611 27.75 29.96 30.88 31.61
5. Kolawa Remigiusz 97 UKS Salmo Żory 2:01.07 597 28.28 31.05 31.43 30.31
6. Famulok Bartosz 97 AZS AWF Katowice 2:01.30 594 27.96 30.95 31.77 30.62
7. Zwoliński Marcin 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza2:01.51 591 28.01 30.93 31.37 31.20
8. Góral Michał 99 Mks - Mos Katowice 2:02.12 582 28.00 31.17 31.63 31.32
9. Kapias Michał 00 SiKReT Gliwice 2:02.64 575 28.38 30.78 31.66 31.82

10. Jaworski Szymon 01 UKS Salmo Żory 2:02.79 573 28.61 31.99 31.74 30.45
11. Droś Patryk 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza2:03.52 563 29.15 31.75 31.87 30.75
12. Tokarski Krzysztof 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:03.92 557 28.36 32.57 33.32 29.67
13. Sodel Dominik 97 AZS AWF Katowice 2:04.29 552 28.74 31.66 33.13 30.76
14. Matura Klaudiusz SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:04.67 547 28.96 31.95 32.15 31.61

Stec Kacper 99 UKP Kmita Zabierzów 2:04.67 547 28.67 32.15 32.64 31.21
16. Wawryca Szymon SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:04.72 547 28.33 33.02 32.49 30.88
17. Trela Karol 98 AZS AWF Katowice 2:04.99 543 28.33 31.37 32.70 32.59
18. Kurowski Szymon SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 2:05.23 540 28.82 32.41 32.59 31.41
19. Borkowski Kacper 00 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza2:05.76 533 29.12 32.56 33.18 30.90
20. Sionkowski Arkadiusz 00 UKP Kmita Zabierzów 2:05.89 531 29.31 31.89 32.45 32.24
21. Chrapek Marcin 98 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 2:06.04 529 29.62 31.89 32.48 32.05
22. Adamczak Jakub 01 Uks Shark Rudna 2:06.16 528 29.97 32.58 32.31 31.30
23. Błądek Jędrzej 00 KS. Górnik Radlin 2:06.38 525 29.28 32.40 32.99 31.71
24. Kała Mikołaj 00 SiKReT Gliwice 2:06.54 523 29.19 32.42 33.27 31.66
25. Chromik Szymon 99 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza2:06.86 519 30.23 33.23 32.45 30.95
26. Murański Kacper 99 Muks Gilus Gilowice 2:07.02 517 29.21 32.98 33.77 31.06
27. Grabarczyk Olaf SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:07.07 517 29.35 32.07 32.81 32.84
28. Trzęsiec Daniel 00 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza2:07.18 515 29.81 33.24 32.74 31.39
29. Kisiel Adrian 93 Azs Pwsz Racibórz 2:07.98 506 28.71 32.10 33.32 33.85
30. Jastrząbek Karol SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:08.07 505 28.83 32.68 34.31 32.25
31. Milbrant Kacper 01 UKS Salmo Żory 2:08.23 503 29.52 33.70 33.04 31.97
32. Pawliniak Mariusz 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:08.73 497 30.24 32.84 33.77 31.88
33. Brauntsch Marek 98 AZS AWF Katowice 2:09.06 493 29.35 32.37 33.78 33.56
34. Kowalczyk Michał 01 Muks Gilus Gilowice 2:09.28 491 29.47 32.95 33.94 32.92
35. Szarpak Marcin 01 ks Piątka Chorzów 2:09.36 490 29.95 32.46 34.04 32.91
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 12- - 13-6-2015

Konkurencja 9, Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

36. Twardzik Bartosz 00 SiKReT Gliwice 2:09.62 487 28.95 32.78 34.34 33.55
37. Wolny Krzysztof 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:09.85 484 29.36 32.93
38. Staniszewski Jakub 00 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza2:10.16 481 30.02 33.07 34.00 33.07
39. Chwastek Dominik 00 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza2:11.00 472 29.76 33.61 34.10 33.53
40. Podzimski Wojciech 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:13.17 449 30.56 33.38 34.79 34.44
41. Sosna Tomasz 01 Tkkf Szczygłowice 2:13.89 442 30.73 34.30 35.68 33.18
42. Bochenek Konrad 00 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza2:15.17 429 31.33 34.84 36.35 32.65
43. Michalski Wojciech 01 Muks Gilus Gilowice 2:16.40 418 32.04 35.11 35.17 34.08
44. Terczyński Szymon 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:16.65 415 31.15 34.87 35.88 34.75
45. Beberok Filip 00 Ulks Victoria Kozy 2:17.21 410 30.19 35.66 37.39 33.97
46. Szajnicki Szymon 00 Uks Shark Rudna 2:17.43 408 32.06 35.68 36.25 33.44
47. Skabrat Jakub 01 Umks Goczałkowice 2:17.52 408 30.22 34.89
48. Woźny Wiktor 01 Uks Shark Rudna 2:17.60 407 32.01 35.46 36.60 33.53
49. Kucza Benjamin 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 2:17.79 405 32.49 35.64 36.22 33.44
50. Polaczek Jakub 00 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:17.83 405 31.11 36.42 36.61 33.69
51. Włodarski Jakub SR 00 Unia Racibórz 2:18.21 401 31.03 35.42 36.37 35.39
52. Karpiński Dominik 00 ks Piątka Chorzów 2:18.62 398 31.80 35.14 36.20 35.48
53. Wiśniewski Paweł 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:19.02 394
54. Puszer Damian 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:20.16 385 31.97 35.54 37.47 35.18
55. Ochman Michał 01 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:20.18 385 33.86 36.32 36.39 33.61
56. Janecki Mateusz 01 MKS Pałac Katowice 2:20.22 384 32.00 35.70 37.09 35.43
57. Cempla Jakub 01 Ulks Victoria Kozy 2:20.42 383 32.37 36.77 36.76 34.52
58. Pazik Wojciech 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:21.37 375 32.34 36.31 37.90 34.82
59. Paszko Mikołaj 01 Ulks Victoria Kozy 2:22.82 364 32.29 37.15 37.42 35.96
60. Bińkowski Bartosz 01 SiKReT Gliwice 2:22.90 363 32.85 38.26 36.70 35.09
61. Piotrowski Natan 01 UKS Salmo Żory 2:23.27 360 31.68 37.75 39.51 34.33
62. Kubarski Kamil 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:23.61 358 37.30 37.42
63. Dudziński Jakub 01 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:24.85 349 33.25 37.22 38.31 36.07
64. Górny Mikołaj 99 Umks Goczałkowice 2:25.31 345 31.74 36.38 39.79 37.40
65. Ciszek Krystian 00 Klub Olimpiczyka przy ZSS Mysl2:25.41 345 31.94 37.22 38.57 37.68
66. Fidurski Jakub 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:25.85 342 32.57 37.35 39.77 36.16
67. Rogacz Grzegorz SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:25.87 341 32.28 37.46 38.95 37.18
68. Wróblewski Kacper 01 KS. Górnik Radlin 2:25.94 341 32.94 38.51 39.06 35.43
69. Prokop Bartosz 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:26.68 336 34.93 37.78 38.48 35.49

Karpiel Dominik 01 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza2:26.68 336 33.00 38.21
71. Krystyniak Mateusz 00 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 2:29.09 320 32.71 38.64 39.87 37.87
72. Zwyrtek Dominik 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:30.92 308
73. Tanzola Sebastian 00 KS MarioSport 2:31.68 304 33.99 38.43 40.58 38.68
74. Michałek Kacper SR 01 Unia Racibórz 2:32.88 296 34.15 39.47 40.25 39.01
75. Kuś Artur 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:33.28 294 40.09 38.71
76. Niedojad Aleksy 01 ks Piątka Chorzów 2:34.27 289 33.75 39.58 41.70 39.24
77. Sojka Marcel 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:35.91 280 35.78 40.13 41.20 38.80
78. Pawula Klaudiusz 01 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza2:36.00 279 35.55 39.40 41.19 39.86
79. Jakóbczyk Daniel 99 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:37.33 272 33.95 40.61 42.70 40.07
80. Olszowski Miłosz 00 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 2:37.37 272 43.49 37.27
81. Drewnik Kamil 00 Ukp Ruda Śląska 2:42.71 246 35.10 40.74 43.90 42.97
82. Razmus Paweł 01 SiKReT Gliwice 2:51.07 211 39.31 43.90 45.11 42.75


